STATE OF HILDNOS.  COUNTY OF Cook	ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR CLAIM FOR LIEN (Micros) CAUTION Consult a buyer code lighting of ection	February 1996	GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS
The claimant. Ace Board-Up Company, Inc.  of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois  hereby files a claim to hien against Robert Fluellen & Carrie Fluellen thereinatter referred to as councing of Chicago Richard Fluellen & The Imagination of Cook State of Illinois, and states:  That on June 23 19 86 the owner owned the following described land in the  County of Cook State of Illinois, to wat 341 & 59th Place, Chicago, IL  The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School  Truste 's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14  East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Easts Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(s) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 19 86 the claimant made a contract with said owner  (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant numshed with said owner  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant numshed with and additional labor on said premises of the value of S  Addressed and owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None  leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven—(707.00) Dollars.  For which, with interest, the claimant claims a fien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.	makes any warranty with respect thereto, including	ng any warranty of merchantabilitipor filings for a particulty purpose	87474332
The chainant. Ace Board-Up Company, Inc. of Chicago (County of Cook State of Illinois hereby files a chaim for hen against Robert Fluellen & Carrie Fluellen thereinatter reterred to as "owner", of Chicago Richard Fluellen & Chirago Albarris (Onin), Illinows, and states.  That on June 23 19 86, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit: 341 %, 59th Place, Chicago, IL The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Truster's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Buse Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Albarria Address(s) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 1986, the claimant made a contract with said owner (f) The building (3) which was creeted on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 1986, completed the rejude (4) All required to be done by said contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant funtished sate and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7		SS.	41 1000
of Chicago (county of Cook State of Illinois hereby files a claim for lien against Robert Fluellen & Carrie Fluellen thereinalter referred to as "owner"), of Chicago Richard Fluellen & Thelms llarris  That on June 23 19 86 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit 341 %. 59th Place, Chicago, IL The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Truste. Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real East Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(es) of premises 341 %. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 19 86 the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure that premises subsequent to a fire the building (3) which was exceeded on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 19 86 completed thersurder (3) All required to be materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished cara and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished cara and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That and the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished cara and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished cara and additional materials at and extra and additional data and owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: Note			
hereby files a claim for hien against Robert Fluellen & Carrie Fluellen thereinatter referred to as "owner", of Chicago Richard Fluellen & Thelma Jiarris  That on June 23 19 86 the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, towar 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, IL The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trustee's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Late the Andrew Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(s) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 19 86 the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure the oremises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (1) which was creeted on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 19 86, completed the same of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 19 86, completed the same of \$ 80 and contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished estra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 80 and completed same on NA 19 (5) Said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None feaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————	The Canalini,	• • •	
That on June 23 19 86 the owner owned the following described land in the Country of Cook State of Illinois, town: 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, IL The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trusted's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Easte Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(es) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 19 86 the claimant made a contract with said owner (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was creeted on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 19 86 completed thereus der (4) All required to be done by said contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished enter and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None feating due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————			
That on June 23 19 86, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Ulmois, to wit: 341 & 59th Place, Chicago, IL, The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trusted's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real East-olodex Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(es) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 19 86, the claimant made a contract with said owner (f) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building(1) which was erected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 19 86, completed the sate of \$ No. 20 and completed same on No. 19 (5)  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished to the and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ No. 20 and completed same on No. 20 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: No. 20 No.	hereby files a claim for lien against ROL	chard Fluellen & Thelma II	arris
County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit: 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, IL The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trustee's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Easter Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005			
The East 30 feet of the West 91 4/10 feet of Lot 6 in Block 3 of the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trusted's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005 Address(es) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 1986 the claimant made a contract with said owner (1) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was erected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 1986 completed thereonaler (4) All required to be done by said contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5) 150 That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None  leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————			
the Assessor's Division of Lots 17, 18, 19, 20 and 21 in the School Trusted's Subdivision of Section 16, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.  Permanent Real Entre Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005	•		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005	· · · · · · · · · · ·		
Permanent Real Easter Index Number(s): 20-16-402-005	Truster's Subdivision of Se	ection 16, Township 38 No.	rth, Range 14
Address(es) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 1986, the claimant made a contract with said owner  (1) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was crected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 1986, completed therefore (4) All required to be done by said contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address(es) of premises 341 W. 59th Place, Chicago, Illinois  That on June 23 1986, the claimant made a contract with said owner  (1) Thelma Harris  (2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was crected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on June 23 1986, completed therefore (4) All required to be done by said contract.  That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————	Daymanaut Daol Vita o Inday Number(p)	20-16-402-005	M
That on	Addressies of premises: 341 W. 59t	h Place, Chicago, Illinoi	is
(2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was crected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on _June 23			
(2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was crected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on _June 23		, 1986, the claimant made a co	ntract with said owner
(2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was elected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and onJune 23	` \	talent in the second of the se	
(2) to Board-up and secure the premises subsequent to a fire thereon  for the building (3) which was exected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on _June 23			
thereon  for the building (3) which was erected on said and for the sum of \$ 707.00 and on _June 23	2) Board-up and secure th		
That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished cetta and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————	,-,·	$\tau_{\circ}$	
That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00) Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.			
That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00) Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.	for the building (3) which was cree	cted on said and for the sum of \$ 707.	00
That at the special instance and request of said owner the claimant formshed extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ NA and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven———————————————————————————————————			
materials at and extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None  leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.		2	25 46 5
materials at and extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.		C)	•
materials at and extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None  leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.	and grand annihilated from the control of the contr		
materials at and extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ and completed same on NA 19 (5)  That said owner is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows, to wit: None  leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.	<del></del>	T/2	
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the balance of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars, for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.	materials at and extra and additional fabor on	said premises of the value of \$ N	tra and additional
of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00) Dollars.  for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.  (Hann of soic ownership, from	That said owner is entitled to credits of	m account thereof as follows, to wit:	None
of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00) Dollars.  for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.  (Hann of soic ownership, from	And the second of the second o		
of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00) Dollars.  for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.  (Hann of soic ownership, from	And the second of the second o		The second of the second of the second of
of Seven Hundred and Seven(707.00)Dollars.  for which, with interest, the claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements.  This Instrument Prepared  ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.			The state of the s
This Instrument Prepared ACE BOARD-UP COMPANY, INC.			
(Manne of soile ownership, firm	for which, with interest, the claimant clain	ns a lien on said land and improvements	
	This Instrument Prepared	ACE BOARD-UP CO	OMPANY, INC.
	By: Annette Cabassa		7
Chicago, IL 60641  By Canalle Cabassa	4709 W. Belmont	By Panette (	abassa

Chicago, IL 60641

OFFICE MANAGER 

PLTL8	UNO	FFICIAL	COPY	
04/19 	14 90-1930 14 875-4 37 40-7	Coop Coup	COMPANY INC.	MAIL TO: A709 W, BELMC CHICAGO, IL.
wil 19 !	Jugad APRON CCC 7 77	inti din :	COMPANY, THE me	

the claimant; that he has read the foregoing claim for lien and knows the contents thereof; and that all the

being first duly sworn, on oath deposes and says that he is ... Office Manager of Annette Cabasaa

Ace Board-Up Company, Inc.

statements therein contained are true.

the affiant.

To Anno Estimated to State

82124335

1-18-\*